
NASPGHAN Foundation Member Donations
NOVEMBER 2016 – SEPTEMBER 2017

Bernadette Vitola MD, MPH

Miriam Vos MD, MSPH

Partner 
($200-$499) 

Christina Bales MD

Dennis Black MD

Richard Colletti MD

Laurie Conklin MD

Harold Conrad MD

Joseph Croffie MD

Molly Dienhart MD

Reed Dimmitt MD, DVM,MSPH

Michael Farrell MD, FAAP

David Ferenci MD

George Ferry MD, FAAP

Douglas Fishman MD, FASGE

Alejandro Flores MD, AGAF

Joel Friedlander DO, MA

David Galloway MD

Melanie Greifer MD

Michael Hart MS MD

Jay Hochman MD

Jeannie Huang MD, MPH

Nicola Jones MD, PhD

Janice Kelly Dones MD

Alan Leichtner MD, FAAP

Steven Lichtman MD

Otto Louis-Jacques MD

Susan Maisel MD

Russell Merritt MD, PhD

Michael Narkewicz MD

Michael Novielli 

David Piccoli MD

Simon Rabinowitz MD, PhD

Michael Rosen MD, MSCI

Shehzad Saeed MD

Ann Scheimann MD, MBA

Steven Schwarz MD, FAAP, 

	 FACN, AGAF

Lesley Jacqueline Smith MD

Justine Turner MD, PhD

Toni Webster DO

Barry Wershil MD

Nader Youssef MD

Associate 

($100 - $199) 

Estella Alonso MD

Joel Andres MD

Anne Boney MEd, RD, LDN

Athos Bousvaros MD, MPH

Maria Clavell MD

Janice Kelly Dones MD

Looi Ee MBBS, PhD

Nissa Erickson MD

Drew Feranchak MD

Michael Finch MD

Laurie Fishman MD

George Fuchs III, MD

Amy Garcia MD

Esperanza Garcia-Alvarez MD

Cheryl Gariepy MD

David Gremse MD

Anne Griffiths MD

Michael Haight MD, MHA

Leo Heitlinger MD

Ivor Hill MB, ChB, MD

Meredith Hitch MD

Robert Issenman MD

Daniel Kamin MD

Marsha Kay MD

Drew Kelts MD

Sarah Kinder MD

Samuel Kocoshis MD, FAAP

Michael Konikoff MD

Donald Wayne Laney Jr., MD

Kathleen Loomes MD

Mark Lowe MD, PhD

Daniel Mallon MD

Daniel Margolis 

Douglas Mogul MD

Patrika Montricul Tsai MD

Jonathan Moses MD

William Mow MD

James Noel MD

Maria Oliva-Hemker MD

Philip Rosenthal MD, FAAP

James Sandberg MD

Wael Sayej MD

Richard Schreiber MD FRCP(C), 		

	 FAASLD

Kathleen Schwarz MD

Thomas Sferra MD

Valentina Shakhnovich MD

Mitchell Shub MD

Ronald Sokol MD

Lawrence Sorkin MD

Robert Squires MD, FAAP

Carolyn Sullivan MD

V. Marc Tsou MD

Cynthia Wetzel PhD

Harland Winter MD

A John Yazdi MD

Nada Yazigi MD

 
Friend 

($1 - $99)

Majdi Abu-Salih MD

Chandran Paul Alexander MBBS, 		

	 DCH,MD,MRCPCH

Rathna Amarnath MD

Jae-Koo (Jack) An MD

Anastasios Angelides MD

Amal Aqul MD

Orhan Atay MD

Katherine Atienza DO

David Bailey MD

Sonia Ballal MD

Sarah Barlow MD, MPH

Lee Bass MD

Kevin Bax MD

Elana Bern MD, MPH

William Berquist MD

Jorge Bezerra MD

Sangeeta Bhargava MD

Warren Bishop MD

Jeffrey Blumenthal MD

Champion 
($1000 and up) 

APGNN

Jane Balint MD

John Barnard MD

Valeria Cohran MD

Benjamin Gold MD

Janet Harnsberger MD

James Heubi MD

Melvin and Jody Heyman MD

Katherine Odell PhD

Kathleen B Schwarz MD

Janet Aronoff and Philip Sherman 		

	 MD, FRCPC

Judith and Menno Verhave MD

Claire Wilson MD

Benefactor 

($500-$999) 

Ruba Abdelhadi MD

Kathleen Adams 

William Balistreri MD, FAAP

Linda Book MD, FAAP

Mitchell Cohen MD

Carlo Di Lorenzo MD

Steven Erdman MD

James Franciosi MD, MS

Sanjiv Harpavat MD, PhD

Rohit Kohli MBBS, MS

Marilyn and Neal LeLeiko MD, PhD

Jenifer Lightdale MD, MPH

Maria Mascarenhas MBBS

Vincent Mukkada MD

Karen Murray MD

Cade Nylund MD, MS

Susan Peck CRNP

Laura Reniker 

Norberto Rodriguez-Baez MD

John Rosen MD

Joel Rosh MD

Carolina Rubio-Calva MD
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Robert Heuckeroth MD, PhD

Leslie Higuchi MD

Susanna Huh MD

Sohail Husain MD

Samar Ibrahim MBChB

Traci Jester MD

Carolina Jimenez-Rivera MD

Manoochehr Karjoo MD

Rachel Kassel MD, PhD

Jane Keng MD

Sahar Khorsheed MD

Dale King MD

Katja Kovacic MD

Benjamin Kuhn DO

Sakil Kulkarni MD

Esi Lamousé-Smith MD, PhD

Ian Leibowitz MD

Karen Leibowitz MD

Mike Anthony Leonis MD, PhD

Larry Glen Lewis MD

Jeffrey Lewis MD

Simon Ling MB, ChB

Steven Liu MD

Anthony Loizides MD

Oscar Loret De Mola MD

David Mack MD, FRCPC

Petar Mamula MD

Elizabeth Mannick MD

Seth Marcus MD, MSc

Randall McClellan MD

Randolph McConnie MD

Jennifer McCullough MD

Yvonne McFarlane-Ferreira MD

William Meyers MD

Mar Miserachs MD

Aminu Mohammed MD

Parvathi Mohan MD

Elaine Moustafellos MD

Linda Muir MD

Mark Naddaf MD

Rajeev Nagpal MD

Prathiba Nanjundiah MD

Peter Ngo MD

Robert Adam Noel MD

Janaina Nogueira MD

Samuel Nurko MD

Bankole Osuntokun MD, MS

Charles Otu-Nyarko MD

Scott Pentiuk MD

Julia Perkins RN, CPNP

Edith Pilzer MD

John Pohl MD

Jyoti Ramakrishna MD

Bram Raphael MD

Brian Regan Sr, DO

J Marc Rhoads MD

Camilla Richmond MD

Brian Riedel MD

Mihaela Ringheanu MD

Jeffrey Rosensweig MD

Albert Marshall Ross IV MD

David Rudnick MD PhD

Paul Rufo MD, MMSc

William San Pablo Jr. MD

Larry Saripkin MD

Adrienne Scheich MD

Shauna Schroeder MD

Sally Schwartz BS, RD, CSP LPN

Jeremy Screws MD

Gaith Semrin MD

Timothy Sentongo MD

Ameesh Shah MD

Praful Shah MD

Robin Shannon PNP

Mary Sharrett RD, LD, CNSC

Olga Sherrod MD

Emmanuel Siaw MD, PhD

Leah Siebold MD

Arnold Silverman MD, FAAP

Robert Simek MD

Mamata Sivagnanam MD

Christopher Smith MD

Azam Soroush MD

Judy Splawski MD

Kristin Stanley Bramlage MD

Jessica Stumphy MD

Francisco Sylvester MD

Kevin Sztam MD, MPH

John Thompson MD

Eric Tibesar MD

Neil Tucker MD

Michael Tyshkov MD

John Udall Jr., MD, PhD

Lauren Willis MD

Anne Wolf MD

Ann Yeh MD

Chunyue Yin PhD

Melawati Yuwono MD

Bella Zeisler MD

Teri Li Fund

Ruba Abdelhadi MD

Kathleen Adams 

Christina Bales MD

Jane Balint MD

Sangeeta Bhargava MD

Warren Bishop MD

Dennis Black MD

Anne Boney MEd, RD, LDN

Mitchell Cohen MD

Richard Colletti MD

Joseph Croffie MD

Molly Dienhart MD

Reed Dimmitt MD, DVM, MSPH

Looi Ee MBBS, PhD

Michael Farrell MD, FAAP

David Ferenci MD

Laurie Fishman MD

Alejandro Flores MD, AGAF

Joel Friedlander DO, MA

David Galloway MD

Cheryl Gariepy MD

Anne Griffiths MD

Michael Hart MS MD

Leo Heitlinger MD

Meredith Hitch MD

Robert Issenman MD

Daniel Kamin MD

Janice Kelly Dones MD

Sarah Kinder MD

Samuel Kocoshis MD, FAAP

Katja Kovacic MD

Ian Leibowitz MD

Alan Leichtner MD, FAAP

Marilyn and Neal LeLeiko MD

Brendan Boyle MD

Julia Bracken MD

Marilyn Brown MD

Raynorda Brown MD

Jeffrey Brown MD

Nick CaJacob MD

Russell Cameron MD

Daniel Caplan MD

Catherine Chao MD

Yen-Ping Chen MD

Sam Cheng MD, PhD

Rachel Chevalier MD

Sandra Chihyn Kim MD

José Cocjin MD

Stanley Cohen MD

Richard Cordle MD

Richard Couper MD

Wallace Crandall MD

Alisa Muniz Crim MD

Saied Dallalzadeh MD

Fredric Daum MD 

Ashish DebRoy MD

Richard Deckelbaum MD

Maria Del Carmen Bojorquez-

	 Ramos MD

Mark Deneau MD

Ashish Dhawan MD

Joan DiPalma MD

Sesi Dosunmu-Ogunbi MD

Diane Duelfer MS, RD

Sarah Edwards DO

Jason Mark Ellison MD

Lina Felipez MD

Sylviane Forget MD

Manuel Garcia-Careaga MD

Jose Garza MD

Larry Glen Lewis MD

Nina Gluchowski MD

Ruben Gonzalez-Vallina MD

Stephen Guthery MD

Colleen Hadigan MD, MPH

Solange Heller Rouassant MD

Hector Hernandez MD

Enrique Hernandez-Sanchez MD

Alauna Hersch DO
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Jenifer Lightdale MD, MPH

Susan Maisel MD

Daniel Mallon MD

Petar Mamula MD

Patrika Montricul Tsai MD

William Mow MD

Vincent Mukkada MD

David Piccoli MD

Simon Rabinowitz MD, PhD

Bram Raphael MD

Norberto Rodriguez-Baez MD

Joel Rosh MD

Steven Schwarz MD, FAAP, 

	 FACN, AGAF

Thomas Sferra MD

Ameesh Shah MD

Mary Sharrett RD, LD, CNSC

Mitchell Shub MD

Lesley Jacqueline Smith MD

Carolyn Sullivan MD

Justine Turner MD, PhD

Toni Webster DO

Claire Wilson MD

A. John Yazdi MD

Nader Youssef MD

William Balistreri Fund

Estella Alonso MD

Joel Andres MD

Christina Bales MD

Jane Balint MD

Kevin Bax MD

Dennis Black MD

Anne Boney MEd, RD, LDN

Brendan Boyle MD

Marilyn Brown MD

Maria Clavell MD

Mitchell Cohen MD

Richard Colletti MD

Joseph Croffie MD

Saied Dallalzadeh MD

Ashish Dhawan MD

Molly Dienhart MD

Carlo Di Lorenzo MD

Reed Dimmitt MD, DVM, MSPH

Looi Ee MBBS, PhD

Michael Farrell MD, FAAP

Drew Feranchak MD

David Ferenci MD

Michael Finch MD

Alejandro Flores MD, AGAF

Joel Friedlander DO, MA

David Galloway MD

Esperanza Garcia-Alvarez MD

Manuel Garcia-Careaga MD

David Gremse MD

Michael Hart MD

Ivor Hill MB, ChB, MD

Meredith Hitch MD

Jay Hochman MD

Sohail Husain MD

Samar Ibrahim MBChB

Marsha Kay MD

Drew Kelts MD

Samuel Kocoshis MD, FAAP

Michael Konikoff MD

Donald Wayne Laney Jr., MD

Mike Anthony Leonis MD, PhD

Jenifer Lightdale MD, MPH

Kathleen Loomes MD

David Mack MD, FRCPC

Susan Maisel MD

Russell Merritt MD, PhD

Douglas Mogul MD

Jonathan Moses MD

Elaine Moustafellos MD

Linda Muir MD

Vincent Mukkada MD

James Noel MD

Robert Adam Noel MD

Samuel Nurko MD

Cade Nylund MD, MS

Bankole Osuntokun MD, MS

David Piccoli MD

John Pohl MD

Simon Rabinowitz MD, PhD

Laura Reniker 

Norberto Rodriguez-Baez MD

Joel Rosh MD

Shehzad Saeed MD

James Sandberg MD

Wael Sayej MD

Richard Schreiber MD FRCP(C), 		

	 FAASLD

Kathleen Schwarz MD

Janet Aronoff and Philip Sherman MD, 	

	 FRCPC

Arnold Silverman MD, FAAP

Lesley Jacqueline Smith MD

Ronald Sokol MD

Carolyn Sullivan MD

V. Marc Tsou MD

Bernadette Vitola MD, MPH

Miriam Vos MD, MSPH

Toni Webster DO

Cynthia Wetzel PhD

Claire Wilson MD

Nada Yazigi MD

Chunyue Yin PhD

Bella Zeisler MD

Grand Watkins Fund

Amal Aqul MD

Christina Bales MD

Jane Balint MD

Sonia Ballal MD

Sarah Barlow MD, MPH

Elana Bern MD, MPH

Dennis Black MD

Anne Boney MEd, RD, LDN

Athos Bousvaros MD, MPH

Mitchell Cohen MD

Richard Colletti MD

Harold Conrad MD

Joseph Croffie MD

Carlo Di Lorenzo MD

Reed Dimmitt MD, DVM, MSPH

Janice A. Kelly Dones MD

Michael Farrell MD, FAAP

David Ferenci MD

Laurie Fishman MD

Douglas Fishman MD, FASGE

Alejandro Flores MD, AGAF

Joel Friedlander DO, MA

David Galloway MD

Amy Garcia MD

Anne Griffiths MD

Colleen Hadigan MD, MPH

Michael Hart MS MD

Robert Heuckeroth MD, PhD

Susanna Huh MD

Robert Issenman MD

Daniel Kamin MD

Janice Kelly Dones MD

Drew Kelts MD

Esi Lamousé-Smith MD, PhD

Jenifer Lightdale MD, MPH

Anthony Loizides MD

Mark Lowe MD, PhD

Susan Maisel MD

Daniel Mallon MD

Randolph McConnie MD

Parvathi Mohan MD

Patrika Montricul Tsai MD

Susan Peck CRNP

Julia Perkins RN, CPNP

David Piccoli MD

Simon Rabinowitz MD, PhD

Jyoti Ramakrishna MD

Camilla Richmond MD

Norberto Rodriguez-Baez MD

Paul Rufo MD, MMSc

Shehzad Saeed MD

Adrienne Scheich MD

Richard Schreiber MD FRCP(C), 		

	 FAASLD

Steven Schwarz MD, FAAP, 		

	 FACN, AGAF

Gaith Semrin MD

Lesley Jacqueline Smith MD

Kevin Sztam MD, MPH

John Thompson MD

V. Marc Tsou MD

Judith and Menno Verhave MD

Toni Webster DO

Lauren Willis MD

Harland Winter MD

Anne Wolf MD

 


